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MOORE
" Wm J elk r412I 23d
" Wm J lab Bd Pub Wks
" Wm L rl631 Geary
" Wm T mgr Henger-Seltzer Co rll2 7th
" Wm V elk SPCo r Ala
« WlUoughby R Jr elk r787 14th
" Winston C (Phyllis) asst to eng Natl Broad-

casting Co hl80 Mallorca way

MOORE & CLARKE. Miss Jane EUzftbeth EA-
mundson Successor, Photograptiic Portrait

Studio, 901 Liebes Bldg, 17? Post, Tel

DO uglas 4718

" & Co (F G Moore) loans 486 Calif R1104
" & Madsen IC M Moore M P Madsen) bldg

contrs 557 Market
Moorefleld EUa (wid John) hl061 Laguna
" Jos B lab rl061 Laguna
Moorehead Chas (Maei h519 Bartl^tt
" Jos S (Marguerite) sign pntr h2531 Polk
" Theo P civ eng 433 California R415 r Bkly
" Wm R mgr New Idrla Quicksilver Mines Inc

hl655 Plymouth av
Moorehouse Louis (Floral h2009 Oak
" Robt D baker rl34 Santa Barbara
Moores Chas B teller Bank of Cal r Mill Valley
" Izola nurse U of C Hosp
" Mary B (wid C W) h2839 Broderlck
" Ned slsmn Lamont-Corllss <Sc Co r735 O'Far-

rell

Moorhead Cath J elk r220 Ashbury
" Victor E (Emellta A) mach h2379 Bryant
" Wm J (Tillie) h220 Ashbury
« Wm A (Betty) h3869 Jackson
Moorikes Aristldes P asst editor Cal Greek

Newspaper r205 3d
Mooring Geo P elk r781 7th av
Moorman Ann C r2501 Pine
" Chas C auto mech rl28 Hermann
" Leonard baker r290 Oliver
Mooromsky Alex Jan r822 Turk
Mooromsky Zaye nurse in charge Russian

Day Nursery Home r2n4 Post
Moors Madge C elk r555 Bush
Moos Herman ILeona) auto pntr 324 Fell

h445 Frederick
" John E pntr Herman Moos r Daly City
" Peter (Annie) slsmn Johnson <Sc Nordqulst

h444 10th av
Moosa Shocker h215 19th av
Moose Alex (Kettle) elk h419 Locust
" Carolyn B elk r5212 California
" Edwin C h2649 Van Ness av
" Emma Mrs r5212 California
" Prancetta C bkpr Heyman Bros r2890 Calif
" Gustave (Henrietta) slsmn h4022 Calif
" Hall 1621 Market
" Harold L slsmn h5212 California
" Jennie (wid Berthold) h2890 California
" Louis S eng PTisTCo r Burllngame
MOOSE LOYAL OEDEB OF (San Francisco

Lodge No S6) Clarence J Dunleav; Seo,
1631 Market, Tel HE miook 2110

" Morris Ins r5212 California
" Sanford M dentist 450 Sutter R1S19 r Bur-

llngame
" Wm V br mgr MaeMarr Stores r319 Lin-

coln way
Mooser Carlos A elk Anglo Cal Tr Co r

Burlingame
" Hattle rl035 Sutter
" J h666 Post
» Jos H Ins 681 Market R979 b3845 Calif
" Louis H real est 564 Market R320 rl075

Sutter
" Louis H jr (Hansen-Mooser Co) r821 Sut-

ter
" Rose rl035 Sutter
" Saml (Minnie Ci hl035 Sutter
" Wm archt 681 Market R979 rlSOO Fran-

cisco
" Wm E slsmn McDonnell & Co r555 Bush
Mooslin Alex lawyer 690 Market R509 bl25

Ell Verano way
" Eug J (Charlotte E) lawyer 703 Market

R1202 h752 21st av
" Kenneth E r752 21st av
" MitcheU M r752 21st av
" Morris B phys 1811 PiUmore r550 Geary
" Stewart E r752 21st av
Moosman David D (Efoy) asst mkt specialist

U S Dept Agrl r Bkly
Mooter Bess elk r545 Jones
Mootz Ha emp Hotel Bellevue
" John L (Norai lab Bd Pub Wks h319 18th

MORA
" Ignacla r4434 3d
" Jean r3420 Baker
" Jos lab hn41 LaSalle av
" Julia slswn r619 London
" Lena Mrs h239 Broderlck
" Marie slswn rl236 Mason
" Mary sten r412 Walnut av
" Octave (Pay) barber h2706 Bush
" Pedro (Eleanor) elk hl236 Mason
" Salvatore r619 London
" Wm R ilrene) lab h480 27th
Morabito Anthony V r762 Funston av
" Carmelo (Antonla) ship elk hlOO Amazon

av
" Pasquale (Mary) h762 Funston av
" Victor h350 San Leandro way
" Vincent (Frances) mgr Martin Ship Serv-

ice Co h62 Dlvlsadero
Morace Carl (Mary) mach hll3 Calne av
Moraes Edw C slsmn r3479 Market
" Jack with Crocker Estates Co r3479 Mar-

ket
" Jas with Bank of Am r3479 Market
" John auto mech r3479 Market
" John C (Julia C) tinsmth h3479 Market
Morafka Jacob (Anna) h907 Fulton
Moraga O Miss hl355 Leavenworth
Moraghan Chas A coml agt Pac Steamship

Co h722 2lst av
" Jas B elk U S Customs h815 O'Farrell

Morahan Eug (Margt) lab h283 Tara
Moral Clarence H (Gladys) slsmn h811 14th
" Frank L electn r2162 Market
" Hally elk r215 Seneca
" Harry E carp rSU I4th
" John B (Louise) mach opr h99 Jersey
" Raymond S (Lillian) slsmn rl396 Golden

Gate av
" Slegefried mens lurngs 445 Castro r415

O'Farrell
Moralee Owen S (Crystal) tile str hl747 nth

av
Morales Andres lab h557 Birch
" Antonia h2824 Folsom
" Antonio (Carmen) restrwkr h70 Lansing
" Arcadio (Guadalupe) carp hl618b Howard
" Carmen (wid Angelo) h663 Green
" Danl tailor r55 Sharon
" Ernest basketmkr Nick Nakls r934 Central

av
" Felix P (Luz O) lab hl536 Mason
" Fidelia (wid Edmund) h257a Waller
" Prances (wid John) h247 Cotter
" Frank (Marie) mach hl019 Carolina
" Frank sugarwkr rll27b Kearney
" Fred (Josephine) hSOl Broadway
" Gilbert R (Sarah) hat blocker hl251 12th

av
Moo-Vee-Star Service Co (M A Walsh B M

Stern) premium gds 935 Market R501
Mooy Andries (Elsie) (Original CoSee Shop)

1205 WlUard
" Elsie J L Mrs cash Original CoSee Shop

rl205 WiUard
Mopils Marie dom 3090 Pacific av
Mora Adolph marble fnshr h8I6a Hampshire
" Blanche M Mrs hl028 Clay
" Deno D (Enrichettal lab h573 Castro
" Eug D driver r2160 Market
" Gustlna (wid Peter) h619 London

" Guadalupe compositor Hispano America
h718 London

" Honorato cigarmkr hl618 Mason
" Jennie Mrs h52 Santa Rosa av
" Jesus (Maria) lab h3339 22d
" Joaquin (Adeline) baker hll89 Valencia
" John O opr WUTelCo hn9 Glrard
" John S (Marie) sign writer 1175 Market

r584 Page
" Jos (Maxe) stevedore hll8 Jasper pi
" Leonldes lab h24 Bernice
" Louis (Julia) Ironwkr h648 Pennsylvania
" Lupe h2699 California
" Mike meat pkr rl325 Cortland av
" N Raymond lab r663 Green
" Paul barber r247 Cotter
" Peter (Carmel) lab h717 Tennessee
" R R sugarwkr r201 Missouri
" Ralph (Kath) lab h2943 Folsom
" Raymon (Ignacia) storekpr Fairmont Ho-

tel h235 Pierce
" Salvador F (Lois) fetywkr h3206 17th
" Salvatore (Jennie) lab h52 Santa Rosa av
" Saturna Mrs h242 12th av
" Sebastian trucker SPCo r48 Perry
" Serapio (Mary) seamn h2239a Folsom
" Telesforo (Julia) ehem h59 Naples
" Theo glasswkr hl621 Folsom
Moralez Arth fetywkr r512 Anderson
" Dolores Mrs hl356 Scott
" Louis (Dolores) emp Fairbanks Morse &

Co h5l2 Anderson
" Ruben E slsmn h566 16th av
" Rudolph (Vera) slsmn h2127 16th av
Moralles Raphael (Dorothy) shoemkr h201

Missouri
MoralU John (Catherine) lab hl35 Jasper pi

Morallo Frank shoe shiner 44 Calif r20

Kearny
Moran see also Morann, Moren, Morln, Mo-

ron and Morrln
" Adelaide sten r724 Clayton
» Agnes Mrs elk r200 Holloway av
" Agnes A (wid Michl) tel opr hll45 Athens
" Agnes M elk rU45 Athens
" Albt J h645 Bush
" Alfd slsmn r2904 California
" Allan G (Ruby) corp SPPD hlH7 Castro
" Allen C h2190 North Point
" Aloysius J eonstr eng r645 Bush

MORAN
" Andw A traf mgr Parr Terminal Co r

Okld
" Angela J asst supt music Pub Sch r821

Grove
" Anita Mrs h2904 California
" Annie H (wid Wm) h200 Madrid
" Antonio (Marguerite) lab h2216'.3 Pine
" Bessie r3343 Pacific av
" Blake r3343 Pacific av
" Breck h3343 Pacific av
" Carl C (Rose E) lab Bd Pub Wks hl8

Calne av
" Cath M (wid T J) h645 Bush
" Cecilia I statistician Yellow Cab Co r770

32d av
" Chas trunkmkr rl789 McAllister
" Chas M h249 Eddy
" Chloe mach opr r3339 22d
" Clyde F (Mary) trunkmkr hl789 McAllis-

ter
" Concha mach opr r3339 22d
" Dennis (Mary) lab Bd Pub Wks hl578 Noe
" Dolores A labtry asst St Francis Hosp r866

41st av
" Domlnlck (Winifred) Indymn h724 Clayton
" Dorothy P tchr Pub Sch h821 Grove
"EM elk Travelers Ins Co r Bkly
" Edw h241 19th av
" Edw F slsmn r866 41st av
" Edw J (Mary F) h307 Austin
" Edw N police SFPD r297 Church
" Eug elk rll05 Larkln
" Feliciana (wid Narciso) h655 Fulton
" Frances B elk r2519 26th av
" Francis r Hotel Alex Hamilton
" Francis mach opr r315 Capp
" Frank sta eng r85 11th
" Frank J (Sadie) plstr h270 Drake
" Frank L hl860 Grove
" Fred (Frances! cook h278 Vienna
" Fred (Mary) pntr hl410 Guerrero
" Fredk J (Ida) elk Bd of Supervisors h202

Klrkham
" Fredk J (Ellz H) dentist 450 Sutter R1937

h866 Capp
" Geneva Mrs real est rl478 Jackson
" Geo B (Bernadine) slsmn h205 Downey
" Geo C (Mary) hl849 Lyon
" Geo P (Julia) lab h4188 24th
" Gertrude mlnr r3750 20th
" Harry trunkmkr rl789 McAllister
" Harry J elk rI860 Grove
" Harry P (Winifred) h947 Geary
" Helen waiter rll5 Ney
" Henry (Elsie) mach h443 Edinburgh

Isabelle M elk r25 Guttenberg
J K r334 Stockton
J Q rl24 Turk
Jack L clo prsr r480 Eddy

" Jas emp Call-Bulletin rl32 Madiaon
" Jas (Frances) chauf h292 Arlington
" Jas ehauf r619 Larkln
" Jas elk r903 Ashbury
" Jas elk r459 Noe
" Jas (Pearl) h3649 17th
" Jas B elk Standard Biscuit Co r Okld
" Jas F chauf rl50 Sanchez
" Jas H h225 Jones
" Jas H (Ruby I) elk Municipal Court hl65

Farralones
" Jas J (Mary) police SFPD hl504 8th av
" Jas P msngr U S Customs r770 32d av
" Jas P Rev pastor Church of St Thomas

the Apostle (RC) h3835 Balboa
" Jennie C (wid Edmund P) h46I 2d av
" John r655 Fulton
" John r971 Mission
" John rl039 Mission
',' John rl371 23d av
" John elk Bank of Am rl018 Ellis
" John (Mary) cond Municipal Ry hl60 16th

av
" John (Flora) electn h2385 California
" John (Eva) plmbr h2090 Mission
" John A elk rl578 Noe
" John B electn r866 4lst av
" John C mech r718 Howard
" John F lawyer 235 Montgy R1350 r Ala
" John J auto mech rl028 Golden Gate av
" John J gro 2235 Chestnut r Daly City
" John O atty McCutehen Olney Mannon

& Green h990 Bay
" John P elk rl2 MarsUly
" John P (Florence C) deckhd hl339 Ellis

" Jos fetywkr h225 Dore
Jos F (Frances L) electro h2519 26th av
Jos H (Mary) hl54 Baker
Juanita L mdse marker rl619 Noe
Kath h2649 Van Ness av
Kathryn elk rl533 Balboa
Leo F (Bsie) with Lehmann Printing &
Lltho Co h200 Cortland av

Louis (Mary) gro 900 Post h959^ Nelson
av

Louis Jan r2017 Hyde
Louis A (Theresa K) bkpr SFFD h260 Lee
av

Louis A elk Bank of Cal r3685 17th
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GRADES

Mountain
Summer
Camp
tor

Boys and
Girls

3945
Clay
Street

Telephone
SK yline
7079


